
 

Academic Calendar 
2022-23, 2023-24, 2024-25 

CTS  2022-23  2023-24  2024-25  

Fall Term Begins (14 weeks + 1 RW)  September 6  September 5  September 3  

Convocation/ Degree Conferral  September 14  September 13  September 11  

Add/ Drop Date  September 16  September 15  September 13  

Tuition Due Date  September 19  September 18  September 16  

Reading Week  October 24-28  October 23-27  October 21-25  

Registration for Winter and Spring  November 14  November 13  November 11  

Fall Term Ends  December 16  December 15  December 13  

Winter Break  December 19- January 2  December 18 – January 1  December 16 - Jan 1  

January Intensive 1 and 2 January 3 (Tue); 3-7  January 2 (Tues); 2-6  January 6 (Mon); 6-10  (J1 & J2) 

January Intensive 2  January 9-13  January 8-12   

J-Term Ends  January 13  January 12  January 10 

MLK Day  January 16  January 15  January 20 

Spring Term Begins (14 weeks + 1 RW)  January 17  January 16  January 13 

Add/Drop Date  January 27  January 26  January 23 

Tuition Due Date  January 30  January 29  January 27 

Reading/ Flex Week  March 6-10  March 4-8  March 3-7  

Registration for May, Summer and Fall  March 27-31  March 25-29  March 24-28  

Spring Term Ends  April 28  April 26  April 25 

Commencement  April 28  April 26  April 25 

Spring Break  May 1-May 12  April 29- May 10  April 29 -May 9  

May Intensive 1  May 15-19  May 13-17  May 12-16  

May Intensive 2  May 22-26  May 20-24  May 19-23  

Summer Term Begins (12 weeks)  May 30 (Tues)  May 28 (Tues)  May 27 (Tues)  

Add/Drop Date  June 5  June 3  June 2  

Tuition Due Date  June 7  June 5  June 10 

Summer Term Ends  August 18  August 16  August 15  



 

Holidays 
2022-23, 2023-24, 2024-25 

 

 2022-23  2023-24  2024-25  

Labor Day  September 5 (Mon)  September 4 (Mon)  September 2 (Mon)  

Rosh Hashanah (eve to eve)  September 25-26 (Sun-Mon)  September 15-16 (Fri-Sat)  October 2-3 (Wed-Thu)  

Chuseok  September 9-12 (Fri-Mon)  September 28-30 (Thu-Sat)  September 16-18 (Mon-Wed)  

Yom Kippur (eve to eve)  October 4-5 (Tue-Wed)  September 24-25 (Sun-Mon)  October 11-12 (Fri-Sat)  

Sukkot (eve to eve)  October 9-16 (Sun-Sun)  September 29- October 6 (Fri-Fri)  October 16-23 (Wed-Wed)  

Shimini Atzeret-Simchat Torah 

(eve to eve)  
October 16-17 (Sun-Mon)  October 6-7 (Fri-Sat)  October 23-24 (Wed-Thu)  

Thanksgiving  November 24 (Thu)  November 23 (Thu)  November 28 (Thu)  

Chanukah (eve to eve)  December 18-26 (Sat-Sat)  December 7-15 (Thu-Fri)  December 25- January 2 (Wed-Thu)  

Christmas Eve  December 24 (Sat)  December 24 (Sun)  December 24 (Tue)  

Christmas  December 25 (Sun)  December 25 (Mon)  December 25 (Wed)  

New Year’s Eve  December 31 (Sat)  December 31 (Sun)  December 31 (Tue)  

New Year’s Day  January 1 (Sun)  January 1 (Mon)  January 1 (Wed)  

Chinese New Year  January 22 (Sun)  February 10 (Sat)  January 29 (Wed)  

Ramadan (eve to eve)  March 22-April 21 (Wed-Fri)  March 10- April 9 (Sun-Tue)  February 28 - March 30 (Fri-Sun)  

Eid al-Fitr (eve to eve)  April 21-22 (Fri-Sat)  April 9-10 (Tue-Wed)  March 30-31 (Sun-Mon)  

Pesach (eve to eve)  April 5-12 (Wed-Wed)  April 22-29 (Mon-Mon)  April 12-19 (Sat-Sat)  

Good Friday  April 7 (Fri)  March 29 (Fri)  April 18 (Fri)  

Easter Sunday  April 9 (Sun)  March 31 (Sun)  April 20 (Sun)  

Yom HaShoah  April 17 (Mon)  May 6 (Mon)  April 24 (Thu)  

Memorial Day  May 29 (Mon)  May 27 (Mon)  May 26 (Mon)  

Juneteenth  June 19 (Mon)  June 19 (Wed)  June 19 (Thu)  

Eid al-Adha (eve to eve)  June 28-29 (Wed-Thu)  June 16-17 (Sun-Mon)  June 6-7 (Fri-Sat)  

Independence Day (U.S.A.)  July 4 (Tue)  July 4 (Thu)  July 4 (Fri)  

  

  


